
Thursday, January 17

7.45 News and Commentary from

LINZ, AUCKLAND650 ke, 462 m,

=hae 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
8, 0 Saying It with Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
70,0 Devotions; Rev, H. K, Vic-ery10.20 For My Lady: Makers oftt ae Frederick Norton (Eng-an
910.45 ‘Australian Symphony inFour Flats": A series of talks
brepared by Ruth France21.15-11.30 Music While You Work412.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade2.30 Classical Music, featuringSymphonic Works: Chaconne
ach)
4,45-5.30 Children’s session6. O Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Consumer Time7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Mint Condition’; A Ppra-gramme of New Releases
the United States
8. 0 ‘‘Hopalong Cassidy"8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Band Programme, featur-ing the Auckland Scottish PipeBand under Pipe-major J. Mc-~
Lachlan : :

H.M. Life Guards Band,"On Parade with Eric Coates"
(Coates)9.3 "Dad and Daye"9.44 The Pipe Band:"Heroes of Flodden," "Maid ofIslay", (strathspey), "PiperDrummond" (reel) trad.)Elder Cunningham (bass-bari-tcne),"The Standard on the Braes o’Mar" (Laing)The Pipe Band:"Malorca" (Duke of Windsor),"Miss McGregor’s. Favourite’(trad.)Elder. Cunningham (bass-bari-tone),"puncan Gray" (Burns)
_The Pipe Band:
"Leaving Port Askaig, Ross"(trad.)70. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
90.10 Dance Music
10.45 Jimmy Dorsey and His Or-chestra11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m. !

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music7.0 After Dinner Music

|

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Pasquier Trio, with Rene le Roy(flute), Quartet ina A Major, K.298
(Mozart)
8. 8 Yehudi and Hephzibah
Menuhin, Sonata No. 1 in G
Major, Op. 78. (Brahms)8.36 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, Suite for String Orchestra
(Bridge)
9. 0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 In Lighter Vein
10.30 Close down

02M) soe 20m0-5.30 p.m, Light Varietyé © Light. Orchestral Music6.20 Popular Medleys
6.40 Light Vocal Items
7. 0 Orchestral and instrumen-
tal Recitals
8. 0 Concert
8. 0 Studio Dance Band
9.30 Away in Hawali
10.0 Close down

)WN, WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.

yr Pls7.0, 8.0,
8.45 a.m. London

; Breakfast session* QO Songs of Yesterday and To-ay
9.16 Bernhard Levitow and his
Salon Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

‘J

9.32 Morning Star: Isobel Baillie(soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: PopularComedians: Ethel Levey (U.S.A.)11. 0 Talk by Major fF, H. Lam-pen
11.15-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour:Music by Brahins, Symphony No,
1 In C Minor, Op. 683.0 Favourite Entertainers
3.15 Drama in Cameo: "TomVarnish"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Lady"
4.15 Concert Hall of the Alr,with Rosario. Bourdon SymphonyGuest Artist; Mary Lewis(Soprano) :

4.30 Variety
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:"The Tale of the Blue Cat" and"Tales by Uncle Remus"6.0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Margot Dallison (soprano),"Bonjour, Suzon" (Delibes),."Berceuse" (Rhene-Baton), "Au
Printemps," "Waltz Song""Romeo and Juliet’) (Gounod)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal, Vincent Aspey8.30 Arthur S. Bell (baritone).~the Gardener," ‘"Tramping"(Wolf), "None But the LonelyHeart," "The Muse’s Gift"
(Schubert) (Studio recital)Prelude and Fugue in EFlat Major (Bach Busoni),played by Edwin Fische?(pianist)
9. O _Newsreel and Commentary9.25 William Byrd: Mass forFive Voices, sung by the FleetSt. Choir. Conductor, T,Lawrence
10. 0 Progress Results Dominionse Championships11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Za

(2YVC_Wetinaron
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Musical Digest6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale6.45 The Allen Roth Show7. O Victor Silvester Tempos7.15 Voices in Harmony7.30 Cuban Episode7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies8.0 Ted Steele Novatones8.15 Footlighy Featurettes9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands9.45 BBC Dance Bands
10.15 Light Concert programme10.45 Close down

V7 WELLINGTON990%ke. 303 m.
p.m. Smooth Rbythm"The Amazing Duchess"Favourite Dance Bands
Moods
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh"The Devil’s Cub’
Music Brings’ Memories™
Close down

OO

MONI

Sndad8

2s°

OWé NEW PLYMOUTH
7. O p.m. Concert session
7.145 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
7.28 Concert programme8.0 Classical Hour
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

(QYvE_are]7, 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Variety8.6 For My Lady: "(Grand City"
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p,m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 On the Dance Floor
5.15 "Tales by Uncle Remus"
6. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Station Announcements"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time7.10 After Dinner Music7.30 For the Bandsman
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Interlude8.6 "Beauvallet"
8.30 Cortot (pianoy, Thibaud(violin), Casals (cello), Trio in
D Minor, Op. 49 (Mendelssohn)8. 0 Newsréel and Commentary9.26 Music of the Moderns10. 0 Progress Resuits Dominion
Bowling Championships10. 8 (approx,) Close down

OXYAN) NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. 0 p.m. Light Music7.19 "Music Hall’: BBC Variety
Programme ,

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC;
The Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in F Major (Mozart)
8.24 Richard Tauber (tenor)8.30 Vladimir Horowitz (piano),Thirty-two Variations in C Minor
(Beethoven)8.40 Elena Gerhardt (mezzo-
soprano)
8.48 William Primrose (viola),"La Campanella" (Paganini-Primrose), Sonata No, 6 in A
Major (Boccherini9.1 Rawicz and Landauer9.7 "It Walks By Night" (NBSproduction)
9.30 Swing session10.0 Close down

[B2d Sonne
7.0 Band Music
7.156 "The Circle of Shiva"
7.30 "Merry Wives of Windsor"
and "Waltz Dream"
7.45 Orchestral Novelties
8. 0 Close down

SMY/ CHRISTCHURCH720kc, 416 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. ‘LondonNews
98.0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.46 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Beauvallet"10.30 Devotional Service =10.45 Famous Orchestras
11. 0 Talk by Major F, H. Lam-
pen
11,10-411.30 In Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 pD.m., LONDON NEWS)a Music While You Work
2.30 Melody and Song3. 0 Studio Recital by OwenJensen (pianist)3.16 Classical Hour: "The Rite
of Spring" (Stravinsky), IgorStravinsky conducting the Phil-harmonic Symphony Orehestra ofNew York
4. 0 Modern Variety4:30 "Mifsteat "Comedy ***

na5. 0-5.30
_ Children’s

6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
—

"Dad and Dave"
| 7.45 News and Commentary from
|
the United States8.0 "The Defender"
8.26 West End Celebrity Orch-.estra, "Tricksy" (Charrosin)
8.29 Appointment with Fear:"The Great Cipher’ (BBC pro-
gramme)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 "Music from the Air," fea-
turing the Squadronaires of the
R.A.F. Dance Band (BBC prog.)
9.45 Dance Recordings
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
10.45 "Uncle Sam_ Presents"Al Taylor and the Army Ground
and Service Forces Band (U.S.A,
programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNSyke
5. 0-56.80 p.m. Early _EveningMusic
6. 0 ‘The First Great Churchill"
6.13 Concert Time
7. 0 Light Listening
745 Radio Spotlight on John
Brownlee (baritone): ‘‘Oh Susan-
nah," "Danny -Deever," "There’s
a Long, Long Trail," ‘SeaFever"
8. 0 Favourite Movements from
Masterworks: "Un Bal," from
Berlioz’s Symphony Fantastique
8. 8 Joseph Hislop (tenor),
"Morning Was Glowing," Wal-
ther’s Prize Song (Wagner)
8.12 Ighaz Friedman (plano),
Impromptu in F Sharp, Op. 36,
Nocturne, Op. 55, No. 2
(Chopin)
8.21 Marie Howes (soprano),
"Nutting Time," "Dance to Your
Daddy" (trad.)
8.25 Henri Temianka (yiolin),
Romance (Szymanowsk!)
8.30 Children Make Music, fea-
turing the All American Youth
Orchestra; Master Yehudi Menu-
hin; Steffani and his Silver
Songsters; Bamboo Pipe Band of
L.C.C, Elementary School; Boy
Scouts’ Chorus; Master Wilfredi ga Manchester Children’s0. :

9.1 BBC Scottish Variety Orch-estra
9.30 ‘Children of Night"
9.43 Cavalcade of Famous
Artists
10. 2 Quiet Time
10.30 Close down

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8 0 Morning Music9.80 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.45
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)3.0 ‘The Symphony3.30 Feature Time
4.0 Light and Bright
4.30 Rhythm Cocktail5.0 For the Children: Frank
Luther presents "Snow White
and the Seven Dwarfs"
5.18-5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 This and That
7. 0 Consumer Time7.10 ‘The Blue Hungarian: Band,"I. Give My Heart" °

7.16 "The Todds" |7.30 Starlight: Leslie Hutchinson7.45 News and ‘Commentary fromthe United States

8.0 The American Hour: The
New York Philharmonic Orehes-
tra, conducted by Howard Bar-
low, Concerto in @ Major(Mozart), Soloist, Robert Casa-
desus
8.30 Stage Door Canteen
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 The Henry Hall Dance
Show, with Vocalists
9.63 Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
10, 0 Progress Results of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down

AMV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 Health in the Home
1€C.20 Devotional Service11. 0-11,30 For My Lady: MasterSingers: Francis Russell (tenor,Wales)12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 hevue
3. 0 Picture Parade3.30 Classical Hour: MozartSymphonies: No, 40 in G Minor
played by Sir Thomas Beechamand London Philharmonic Orch-estra
4.30 Anne Shelton in "Anne toYou" (BBC programme)5. 0 5.30 Children’s session:
~"Sky Blue Falcon" ;

6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service

| 7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Serge Koussevitzky. and Boston
Symphony Orchestra, Presto andWaltz (from "Damnation of
Faust’), (Berlioz), "Mephisto"|Waltz (Liszt)
. News and Commentary fromthe United States °

8. 0 Howard Barlow and Col-
umbia Broadcasting Symphony,"Rustic .Wedding" Symphony,Op. 26 (Goldmark)8.40 Theod. Scheidl (baritone),"Could I Once Again CaressThee," "QO Come in Dreams"(Liszt)
8.47 Howard Barlow and Col-umbia Broadcasting Symphony,Contra. Dances (Beethoven)
e Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Vladimir Horowitz (piano),with Arturo Toscanini and NBC
Symphony Orchestra,
Concerto No, 4 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 23 (Tchaikovsk1)9.55 Arturo Toscanini and NBG
Symphony Orchestra,"Traviata" Prelude to Act 4(Verdi)
10. 0 Ay Aa Results Dominionhampionships
10.45 usic, Mirth and MelodyNEWS11. 0 bo
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GYO_ ReKEa
5. 0-65.30 p.m. Music for Every-man6.0 Variety7.0 Popular Music8.0 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"8.15 Variety .
8.45 ‘In Ben Boyd’s Day"9.0 More Variety
9.30 ‘The Fortunate Wayfarer"
9.45 "On Wings of Sone"
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

ray INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEws)5. 0 Children’s session: UncleClarrie
5.15-5.30 Ballroom Orchestras6.0 "Dad and Daye"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

ER
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9,1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9,35
| p.m.;-1Z8, 228, 328, 4zB.(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).


